CIRCUITO UP 4,5K- 9K

Relatério Geral - 9K - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28

29

30

Num.

943
954

978
979
950
908
905
912
944
925
973
913
927
918
942

915
963
906
951
969
919
903
960

946
911
948
953
916

902

904

Nome
VICTOR COSTA AZEVEDO

ELDERSON APARECIDO FERREIRA DA
SILVA

NELSON MARIA SILVA

RONALDO SANTANA DOS SANTOS
RAFAEL SIMAS ABIRAMIA GARCIA
CICERO ALVES PEREIRA

PAULO EDUARDO ALVES PEREIRA
DIONE RUBIM MARTINS

JOSE RICARDO FERREIRA
VICTOR DE CRISTO GABRIEL
BRUNO FERREIRA

SAULO MARTINS COSTA

BRUNO DE LIMA BORBA

MARCELO TORRES HOMEM RODRIGUES

CARLOS EDUARDO MILAO DE
CARVALHO

LEONARDO VIEIRA BITTENCOURT
ALESSANDRE FERREIRA SIMOES
ATHOS ALVES FERREIRA
CARLOS ANTONIO DE ALMEIDA

FABIO JOSE OLIVEIRA SANTANA GOMES

EVANDRO LUCIANO
GEORGE SANTAREM

RAPHAEL GONCALVES FIGUEIREDO
MACARIO

MARCOS FRANKLIN DO VALLE
MANOEL CAVALCANTE DE LOIOLA
DIEGO BARRETO MARINS
ADRIANO GOUVEIA LIMA GOMES
PAULO RENATO RAMOS SALES

LUIZ EDUARDO MARTINEZ DE SOUZA
PEREIRA

RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA CAVOUR
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Faixa
M3039
M3039

M4049
M4049
M3039
M4049
M6099
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039
M2029
M4049
M4049
M4049

M4049
M4049
M4049
M5059
M4049
M3039
M5059
M3039

M5059
M6099
M4049
M4049
M4049

M3039

M4049

Cl.Fx.

11
12
13

14

Equipe

Tempo
00:35:42
00:36:16

00:37:11
00:37:11
00:37:13
00:37:35
00:37:57
00:38:00
00:38:42
00:39:05
00:42:05
00:42:03
00:42:38
00:43:00
00:43:05

00:43:31
00:44:06
00:44:36
00:44:24
00:44:39
00:44:35
00:44:53

00:44:48

00:45:03
00:47:21
00:48:08
00:49:06
00:48:57

00:49:12

00:49:42

Pagina:

Liquido
00:35:42
00:36:15

00:37:10
00:37:10
00:37:12
00:37:35
00:37:47
00:37:57
00:38:40
00:38:51
00:41:55
00:42:01
00:42:36
00:42:53
00:42:59

00:43:18
00:43:55
00:44:13
00:44:21
00:44:29
00:44:31
00:44:41

00:44:44

00:45:01
00:47:19
00:48:02
00:48:32
00:48:35

00:48:43

00:49:31



CIRCUITO UP 4,5K- 9K

Relatério Geral - 9K - Masculino

Coloc.

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Num.

932

934
962
939
971
910
909
976
981
967
956
733
938
970
977
958
931
957
975
930
730
926
920
725
736
955
959
945

Nome

GUSTAVO FELIPE RODRIGUES
BARRETO

RICARDO DANTAS DA SILVA

CALEBE CORREA GUIMARAES
ERENILSON JOY

CLAUDIO LOURO

JEAN ODILON PEREIRA

CARLOS HENRIQUE GARCIA BRAGA
ROMANO RODRIGUES

ANDRE DA SILVA MOREIRA

ALMIR MOREIRA CORDEIRO

PABLO EDUVIRGES DE ALMEIDA FIUZA
LUCIANO GOMES CHAGAS
ALESSANDRO ALEXANDRIA MIRANDA
AMILTON ALVES PINTO

ANTONIO ROMERO

GUILHERME JOSE FELIPE DE ALMEIDA
MIRON ALBERTO DE SOUZA FERREIRA
MAURILIO GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA
ANDRE LUIS ROCHA

CESAR AUGUSTO SOARES

THIAGO RODRIGUES

SERGIO SANTOS

CRISTIANO FERNANDES HADDAD
DIEGO BRANCO

GLEIDSON LEMOS

FRANCISCO RODRIGUES DA COSTA
MANOEL A N DA SILVA

EDILSON PAES TAVARES
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<
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40
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Faixa CI.Fx.
M3039 6
M4049 15
M4049 16
M5059 4
M4049 17
M3039 7
M5059 5
M2029 2
M4049 18
M6099 3
M2029 3
M3039 8
M4049 19
M6099 4
M6099 5
M6099 6
M4049 20
M2029 4
M5059 6
M6099 7
M4049 21
M6099 8
M4049 22
M4049 23
M4049 24
M4049 25
M5059 7
M5059 8

Equipe

Tempo

00:49:57

00:49:57
00:49:46
00:50:34
00:51:00
00:50:59
00:51:17
00:51:16
00:52:31
00:52:24
00:52:49
00:53:02
00:53:42
00:54:19
00:54:37
00:54:40
00:55:19
00:55:19
00:57:07
00:58:41
00:59:09
00:59:07
00:59:30
00:59:50
01:00:05
01:04:00
01:05:08
01:06:54

Pagina:

Liquido

00:49:36

00:49:38
00:49:46
00:50:09
00:50:30
00:50:53
00:51:09
00:51:14
00:52:00
00:52:15
00:52:47
00:52:56
00:53:29
00:54:00
00:54:24
00:54:30
00:55:00
00:55:05
00:56:58
00:58:36
00:58:49
00:58:59
00:59:08
00:59:40
00:59:56
01:04:00
01:04:48
01:06:35
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